MARYLAND MATHEMATICS LEAGUE

2019-2020 CONTEST SCORE REPORT SUMMARY FOR GRADES 6, 7, AND 8
Summary of Results 6th Grade Contests MDML

PO. Box 298, West Friendship, Maryland 21794-0298

Top 17 Schools in League--6th Grade (25 Schools)

Rank
*1

15
16
17

School
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
National Presbyterian Sch
Beverly Farms ES
Milton Gottesman JDS
Talmudical Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Hardy Middle School
Murch ES
Glenelg Country School
Middletown ES
Notre Dame Prep.
Walkersville Elementary School
Al-Huda School
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
St. Ursula School
O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's

Top 31 Students in League--6th Grade

Rank
*1

Student
Corinna H
Bryce B
Aiden L
Ben B
Colten G
Rakshay N
Katherine D
James T
Andrew Z
Aanya G
Kara L
Michael R
Oliver W
Isaac Y
Ashley Z
Peter A
Burke D
Jawad H
Alyssa W
Danicla B
Yehuda C
Jude D
Corwin T
Audrey Y
Chris C
Yosef M
Finn S
Olivia S
Alexander W
AviW
Shawn W

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Cumberland
Silver Spring
Washington
Potomac
Washington
Baltimore
Berlin
Washington
Washington
Ellicott City
Middletown
Towson
Walkersville
College Park
Annapolis
Baltimore
Baltimore

School
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
National Presbyterian Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Murch ES
Beverly Farms ES
Takoma Park Middle Sch
National Presbyterian Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Milton Gottesman JDS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
National Presbyterian Sch
Al-Huda School
Beverly Farms ES
National Presbyterian Sch
Talmudical Academy
Worcester Prep. Sch
Glenelg Country School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Worcester Prep. Sch
Talmudical Academy
Hardy Middle School
Hardy Middle School
O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's
Talmudical Academy
Beverly Farms ES

Town

Cumberland
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Washington
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washington
Potomac
Silver Spring
Washington
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Washington
Silver Spring
Annapolis
Washington
College Park
Potomac
Washington
Baltimore
Berlin
Ellicott City
Washington
Berlin
Baltimore
Washington
Washington
Baltimore
Baltimore
Potomac

Town

Team Score
140
138
126
118
116
111
109
108
106
105
100
97
96
92
89
88
81

Score
33
31
31
30
29
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
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Regional Standings

Top Schools in Region
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Top Students in Region
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School Town
National Presbyterian Sch Washington
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Hardy Middle School Washington
Murch ES Washington
Student School Town
Ben B National Presbyterian Sch Washington
James T Murch ES Washington
Kara L National Presbyterian Sch Washington
Isaac Y Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester
School Town
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Beverly Farms ES Potomac
Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin
Student School Town
Corinna H Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Bryce B Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Aiden L Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Colten G Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Baltimore, Baltimore City
School Town
Talmudical Academy Baltimore
Notre Dame Prep. Towson
St. Ursula School Baltimore
O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's Baltimore
Student School Town
Yehuda C Talmudical Academy Baltimore
Yosef M Talmudical Academy Baltimore
Alexander W O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's Baltimore
Avi W Talmudical Academy Baltimore

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Team Score

126
116
108
106

Score
30
27
26
26

Team Score

140
138
118
109

Score
33
31
31
29

Team Score

111
97
88
81

Score
24
23
23
23



Top 11 Schools in League--7th Grade (19 Schools)

Top 32 Students in League--7th Grade

Rank
*1
*2
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10
10
10
14
14
14
14
18
19
19
21
21
21
21
21
26
26
26
29
29
29
29

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Talmudical Academy
Green Acres School
Worcester Prep. Sch
Al-Huda School
Hardy Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Notre Dame Prep.
St. Ursula School

Student
Stephen Z
Navek L
Alexis J
Dakota P
Charlie F
Azaria H
Jeremiah P
Ansh B
Yun'Y
Evan L
David L
Nolan T
Amber T
Michael C
Michelle G
Katherine W
Eric Z
Mats A
Gabriel A
Seth M
Eesa E
Avraham G
Eliana G
Nachum H
Matthew S
Keira D
Uri L
Gideon S
Yaakov H
Shyna K
Thsaan M
Josie S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Washington
Baltimore
Rockville
Berlin
College Park
Washington
Ellicott City
Towson
Baltimore

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Worcester Prep. Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Hardy Middle School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Milton Gottesman JDS
Al-Huda School
Talmudical Academy
Green Acres School
Talmudical Academy
Green Acres School
Braddock Middle School
Talmudical Academy
Milton Gottesman JDS
Talmudical Academy
Green Acres School
Al-Huda School
Milton Gottesman JDS

Summary of Results 7th Grade Contests MDML

Town

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Washington
Silver Spring
Berlin

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Washington
Washington
Washington
College Park
Baltimore
Rockville
Baltimore
Rockville
Cumberland
Baltimore
Washington
Baltimore
Rockville
College Park
Washington

Town

Team Score
161
144
130
119
116
114
110
104
103
97
96

Score
35
33
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
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Top Students in Region

Rank

School Town
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Hardy Middle School Washington
Student School Town
AzariaH Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Mats A Hardy Middle School Washington
Gabriel A Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Seth M Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester
School Town
Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Green Acres School Rockville
Worcester Prep. Sch Berlin
Student School Town
Stephen Z Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Navek L Takoma Park Middle Sch Silver Spring
Alexis J Braddock Middle School Cumberland
Dakota P Takoma Park Middle Sch
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Baltimore, Baltimore City

Top Schools in Region

Rank
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School

Talmudical Academy

Notre Dame Prep.

St. Ursula School

O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's

Top Students in Region

Rank

1
1
3
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Student
Avraham G
Nachum H
UriL
Yaakov H

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

School
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy
Talmudical Academy

Silver Spring

Town

Baltimore

Towson

Baltimore

Baltimore

Town

Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore
Baltimore

Team Score

130
104

Score
31
27
26
26

Team Score

161
144
116
114

Score
35
33
32
32

Team Score

119
97
96
76

Score
25
25
24
23
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Top 35 Students in League--8th Grade
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School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Worcester Prep. Sch
St. Anne's Sch of Annapolis
Green Acres School
Notre Dame Prep.
Al-Huda School
Hardy Middle School
Talmudical Academy

Student
River Q
Jerry S
Hadar E
Daniel H
Albert L.
Michael W
Stephen C
Evan W
Caleb S
Steven W
Sam W
Tianlai Y
Gabriel E
Nathan P
Skyler X
Andy Y
Victor Z
Sophia C
Ruby H
Colten P
Varsha M
Jason L
Trey M
Maria G
Aryan S
Kanin C
Gabri K
Adam S
Mira E
Cynthia L
Rachel R
Lilly F
Anna G
Michael H
Roy S

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Summary of Results 8th Grade Contests MDML
Top 12 Schools in League--8th Grade (18 Schools)

Silver Spring
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Washington
Berlin
Annapolis
Rockville
Towson
College Park
Washington
Baltimore

School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Braddock Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Ellicott Mills Middle School
Glenelg Country School
Milton Gottesman JDS
Milton Gottesman JDS
Milton Gottesman JDS
O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's
Milton Gottesman JDS
Glenelg Country School
Notre Dame Prep.
Glenelg Country School
Glenelg Country School

Town

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Ellicott City
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
Washington
Washington
Washington
Baltimore
Washington
Ellicott City
Towson
Ellicott City
Ellicott City

Town

Team Score
168
143
141
113
113
94
91
89
89
86
84
81

Score
35
34
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
28
28
28
27
26
26
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
21
21
21
21



District Of Columbia

Top Schools in Region

Rank School
*1 Milton Gottesman JDS

2 Hardy Middle School

Top Students in Region

Rank Student

1 Gabri K

1 Adam S
3 Mira E
3 Rachel R

Allegany, Anne Arundel, Frederick, Howard, Montgomery, Prince Georges, Worcester

Top Schools in Region
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Regional Standings

Rank School
1 Takoma Park Middle Sch
2 Braddock Middle School
3 Ellicott Mills Middle School
4 Glenelg Country School
Top Students in Region
Rank Student
1 River Q
2 Jerry S
3 Hadar E
3 Daniel H
3 Albert L.
3 Michael W
Baltimore, Baltimore City
Top Schools in Region
Rank School
*1 Notre Dame Prep.
2 Talmudical Academy
3 O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's

Top Students in Region

Rank

1 Cynthia L
2 Anna G
3 Reilly D
3 Asher F
3 Mary L

Student

* A suitably engraved plaque will be awarded

Town
Washington
Washington
School Town
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Milton Gottesman JDS Washington
Town
Silver Spring
Cumberland
Ellicott City
Ellicott City
School Town

Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch
Takoma Park Middle Sch

Towson
Baltimore
Baltimore

School
O.L. of Hope School/St. Luke's
Notre Dame Prep.
Notre Dame Prep.
Talmudical Academy
Notre Dame Prep.

Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring
Silver Spring

Town

Town
Baltimore
Towson
Towson
Baltimore
Towson

Team Score

113
84

Score
24
24
23
23

Team Score

168
143
141
113

Score
35
34
33
33
33
33

Team Score

89
81
76

Score
23

21

18

18

18



